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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Region Result Qualifying

Final

1 30 4420077 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne 1995 NOR

2 24 4190045 ISSAUTIER Guillaume 1996 FRA

Small final

3 26 4420078 HOLE Sivert 1995 NOR

4 29 4200013 HAMBERGER Moritz 1996 GER

1/4 Final

5 35 4530021 VISNICK Tanner 1996 USA

5 34 4510012 NICATY Julien 1994 SUI

5 25 4190041 FRADET Charlie 1994 FRA

5 21 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI Disqualified

1/8 Final

9 36 4190048 LOPEZ Matti 1996 FRA

9 33 4560009 ALES Jure 1995 SLO

9 32 4190055 NABOT Elie 1997 FRA

9 31 4560010 SMEJIC Rok 1996 SLO

9 28 4420092 ALME Andreas Solstad 1996 NOR

9 27 4420063 SKOERE Lasse 1994 NOR

9 23 4420089 VAGSTAD Oyvind 1995 NOR

9 22 4190049 BLAIN Svan 1995 FRA Disqualified
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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

21 MICHEL Nicolas Winner

21 MICHEL Nicolas Disqualified

36 LOPEZ Matti +3.680

24 ISSAUTIER Guillaume Winner

28 ALME Andreas Solstad +23.890

29 HAMBERGER Moritz Winner

29 HAMBERGER Moritz Winner

24 ISSAUTIER Guillaume +4.870

24 ISSAUTIER Guillaume Winner

24 ISSAUTIER Guillaume Winner

33 ALES Jure +4.050

29 HAMBERGER Moritz +0.450

25 FRADET Charlie Winner

25 FRADET Charlie +4.620

32 NABOT Elie +6.250

23 VAGSTAD Oyvind +2.230

26 HOLE Sivert Winner

34 NICATY Julien Winner

26 HOLE Sivert +1.640

26 HOLE Sivert Winner

34 NICATY Julien +6.530

31 SMEJIC Rok +1.000

30 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne Winner

27 SKOERE Lasse +0.830

30 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne Winner

30 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne Winner

30 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne Winner Small final :

22 BLAIN Svan Disqualified 26 HOLE Sivert Winner

35 VISNICK Tanner +2.243

35 VISNICK Tanner Winner 29 HAMBERGER Moritz +4.020
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Simcic Urban (SLO)
CHIEF OF RACE Gay Ken (USA)
REFEREE Jovan Andrea (FIS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - Strakl Masa (SLO)

- B - Mattole Cedar (USA)

COURSE Howelsen Hill Face
START 2189 m
FINISH 2048 m
DROP 141 m
HOMOLOGATION 9782/11/10
GATES
STARTING TIME 10:00

LIST n°2015
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Region Time Gap

1 4 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 39.230

2 23 4190049 BLAIN Svan 1995 FRA 41.840 2.610

3 24 4420089 VAGSTAD Oyvind 1995 NOR 42.010 2.780

4 8 4190045 ISSAUTIER Guillaume 1996 FRA 42.780 3.550

5 20 4190041 FRADET Charlie 1994 FRA 42.830 3.600

6 16 4420078 HOLE Sivert 1995 NOR 43.020 3.790

7 15 4420063 SKOERE Lasse 1994 NOR 43.340 4.110

8 29 4420092 ALME Andreas Solstad 1996 NOR 44.460 5.230

9 26 4200013 HAMBERGER Moritz 1996 GER 44.500 5.270

10 12 4420077 KRISTENSTUEN Aadne 1995 NOR 45.290 6.060

11 22 4560010 SMEJIC Rok 1996 SLO 45.370 6.140

12 32 4190055 NABOT Elie 1997 FRA 45.390 6.160

13 27 4560009 ALES Jure 1995 SLO 45.680 6.450

14 30 4510012 NICATY Julien 1994 SUI 45.700 6.470

15 28 4530021 VISNICK Tanner 1996 USA 45.710 6.480

16 10 4190048 LOPEZ Matti 1996 FRA 45.980 6.750

17 38 4300030 ANADA Kishu 1998 JPN 47.210 7.980

18 43 4530030 DURUM Brendan 1996 USA 48.160 8.930

19 41 4220032 BINGHAM Sion 1997 GBR 49.790 10.560

20 40 4100023 BELANGER-MORIN Antoine 1998 CAN 52.650 13.420

21 45 4530024 ROSENTHAL Jack 1996 USA 55.920 16.690


